
Weekly Rates
5 Days Before & After School 
3 Days Before & After School 
Before School ONLY
After School ONLY

Member | Non Member
$105
$80
$50

$75

$140
$115
$85
$115

YOUR RECREATION. 
YOUR FUN.YOUR 
REASON Y.
YMCA Before & After School 
Recreational Enrichment Program 
(Unlicensed)
The YMCA of Greater Whittier  Before & After School Recreational 
Enrichment Program is a great unlicensed option for your after 
school needs! We provide structured social-emotional learning 
activities like dance to develop the whole child, physical activity 
like soccer,basketball, tennis and swimming to encourage regular 
excerise and a healthy lifestyle, and time to focus on building 

interpersonal connections and skills. 

Monday-Friday from  6:30am-8:00 am & 2:00pm - 6:30pm*

www.ymcawhittier.org

YMCA Before and After School Recreational 
Enrichment Program services the schools in the 
following District: 
East Whittier City School District
For Information about our East Whittier Location 
contact:
 Nicole Islas | nislas@ymcawhittier.org | 562-373-1789

Scan Me to view 
registration packet

Slilico
Cross-Out


	Blank Page



